

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
	cument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	<u> </u>
	Office Use On	ív



04/16/18--01026--016 \*\*130.00





## TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Earthly Stars, LLC

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_

.

.

.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

٠.

. •

		Tiffany Mosley			
		Name of Person			
		Earthly Stars, LLC			
		Firm/Company			
		966 Maple Creek Dr.	•;		
		Address			
		Slidell, LA 70461			
	(	City/State and Zip Code			
	Ea	rthlystarss@gmail.con	1		
-	E-mail address: (to b	e used for future annua	l report notification)	2016	
For further inform	ation concerning this matter, please ca	11:	ť	- <b>B</b> - 723	77
	Tiffany Mosley	904 at (	472-5355	10 10 10	
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Nu	inber 7	m D
Division Registrat P.O. Box	G ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section : 6327 see, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	2: 116	U

Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	🖬 \$130.00 Filing Fee &	\$155.00 Filing Fee &	🗂 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREGOV LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1	Earthly	Stars,	LLC

.

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.I. C.," or "LLC.")

	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	rida The alternate :	same must include "Limited Lia	bility Company," "I. I. C." or "LI.C.")
Louisiana		3 81-3	980639	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	.'	(1-Et num	er, if applicable)
I				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to r (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine	registration.) ne penalty liability)		
. 9616 Watershed Dr. E		6. 9616	Watershed Dr. E.	
(Street Address of I			(Mailing Add	(C))
Jacksonville, FL 32220	J	Jacks	onville, FL 32220	
. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> accept	able)	
Name:	Tiffany Mosley		-	
Office Address:	9616 Watershed Dr. E.			
	Jacksonville		Florida <u>32220</u>	
Registered agent's accep	(City)		- (Zíp cod	c)
lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi	gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent.	s registered ag and complete W	gent and agree to act	in this capacity. I further ag
8. The name, title or capa	icity and address of the person(s) who has	s/have author	ity to manage is/are:	6
<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	<u>Title or</u>	Capacity:	Name and Address:
Owner/Manager	Tiffany Mosley 9616 Watershed Dr. E. Jacksonville, FL 32220	. <u>.</u>		
<u> </u>				

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

J: Mr Mark
Tiffany Mosley
Typed or printed name of signee



the Articles of Organization of

## EARTHLY STARS LLC

Domiciled at SLIDELL, LOUISIANA,

Were filed in this Office and a Certificate of Organization was issued on September 28, 2016,

I further certify that no Certificate of Dissolution or Termination has been issued.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on,

April 5, 2018

Secretary of State

Web 42405546K



Certificate ID: 10937046#YYN83

To validate this certificate, visit the following web site, go to **Business Services**, **Search for Louisiana Business Filings**, **Validate a Certificate**, then follow the instructions displayed. www.sos.la.gov